
EVENT Location Division Event Start EVENT Location Division Event Start EVENT Location Division Event Start EVENT Location Division Event Start EVENT Location Division Event Start EVENT Location Division Event Start

Soccer
Salt Lake County 

Athletic Fields
A 6:00 PM Soccer

Salt Lake County 
Athletic Fields

A 6:00 PM
3 on 3
COED

Holladay Lions 
Recreation Center

A 6:00 PM
Disc 
Golf

Creekside Park -
Holladay

A 8:00 AM

Trivia
Wheeler Farm - 
Education Center

A 6:00 PM

EVENT Location Division Event Start EVENT Location Division Event Start EVENT Location Division Event Start EVENT Location Division Event Start EVENT Location Division Event Start EVENT Location Division Event Start

Soccer
Salt Lake County 

Athletic Fields
A 6:00 PM

Sand
Dodgeball

Northwest 
Community Center

A 6:00 PM
Pickleball - 
Women's

Wardle Fields 
Regional Park

A 6:00 PM Go-Kart K1 Speed A 6:00 PM Kickball Valley Complex A 6:00 PM Kickball Valley Complex A 6:00 PM

Chess
Wheeler Farm - 
Education Center

A 6:00 PM
Ninja 

Warrior
Airborne A 6:00 PM

Golf 
Men's

Old Mill Golf Course A 8:00 AM Fishing
Strawberry 

Resevoir
A 7:00 AM

Soccer
Salt Lake County 

Athletic Fields
A 6:00 PM

EVENT Location Division Event Start EVENT Location Division Event Start EVENT Location Division Event Start EVENT Location Division Event Start EVENT Location Division Event Start EVENT Location Division Event Start

Scrabble
Wheeler Farm - 
Education Center

A 6:00 PM
Texas

Hold'Em
Wheeler Farm - Barn A 6:00 PM

Golf 
COED

Meadow Brook 
Golf Course

A 8:00 AM Rifle TNT Gun Range A 6:00 PM Trap
LeeKay 

Shooting Range
A 6:00 PM 5K Race Sugarhouse Park A 7:30 AM

5 on 5
Open

Magna 
Recreation Center

A 6:00 PM Soccer
Salt Lake County 

Athletic Fields
A 6:00 PM

5 on 5
Open

Dimple Dell Recreation 
Center

A 6:00 PM
Volleyball 

COED
Valley Complex A 6:00 PM

Bowling 
Women's

Bonwood Bowl A 12:00 PM

Pickleball - 
Men's

Wardle Fields 
Regional Park

A 6:00 PM
Volleyball 

COED
Valley Complex A All day

EVENT Location Division Event Start EVENT Location Division Event Start EVENT Location Division Event Start EVENT Location Division Event Start EVENT Location Division Event Start EVENT Location Division Event Start

Darts The Midway A 6:00 PM
5 on 5
Open

Taylorsville Recreation 
Center

A 6:00 PM
5 on 5
Open

Millcreek 
Community Center

A 6:00 PM Pistol TNT Gun Range A 6:00 PM
Softball
COED

Valley Complex A 6:00 PM
Softball
COED

Valley Complex A All day

3 on 3 
Men's

Holladay Lions 
Recreation Center

A 6:00 PM
Pickleball - 

Mixed
Wardle Fields 
Regional Park

A 6:00 PM
5 on 5
Open

Dimple Dell Recreation 
Center

A 6:00 PM
Bowling 
Men's

Bonwood Bowl A 12:00 PM

Billiards
Round 1 at The Shops 

at South Town
A 6:00 PM

EVENT Location Division Event Start EVENT Location Division Event Start EVENT Location Division Event Start EVENT Location Division Event Start EVENT Location Division Event Start EVENT Location Division Event Start

Ultimate
 Frisbee

Salt Lake County 
Athletic Fields

A 6:00 PM
Ultimate
 Frisbee

Salt Lake County 
Athletic Fields

A 6:00 PM Mini Golf
Mulligans 

Golf & Games
A 6:00 PM

Mystery
Event

TBA A TBA Archery
Easton Salt Lake
 Archery Center

A 6:00 PM
Softball 
Men's

Valley Complex A All day

Table 
Tennis

Salt Lake Table 
Tennis Center

A 6:00 PM
Ultimate
 Frisbee

Salt Lake County 
Athletic Fields

A 6:00 PM
Ultimate
 Frisbee

Salt Lake County 
Athletic Fields

A 6:00 PM
Bowling 
COED

Bonwood Bowl A 6:00 PM
Cornhole - 

M's/W's
Draper Recreation 
Center - Fieldhouse

A 9:00 AM

Pickleball
Wardle Fields 
Regional Park

Rain 
Outs

6:00 PM Soccer
Salt Lake County 

Athletic Fields
Rain 
Outs

6:00 PM Pickleball
Wardle Fields 
Regional Park

Rain 
Outs

6:00 PM Soccer
Salt Lake County 

Athletic Fields
Rain 
Outs

6:00 PM Soccer
Salt Lake County 

Athletic Fields
Rain 
Outs

6:00 PM
Cornhole - 

COED
Draper Recreation 
Center - Fieldhouse

A 1:00 PM

Saturday, August 31, 2024Friday, August 30, 2024Monday, August 26, 2024 Tuesday, August 27, 2024 Wednesday, August 28, 2024 Thursday, August 29, 2024

Monday, August 19, 2024 Tuesday, August 20, 2024 Wednesday, August 21, 2024 Thursday, August 22, 2024 Friday, August 23, 2024

Wednesday, August 14, 2024 Thursday, August 15, 2024 Friday, August 16, 2024

Saturday, August 24, 2024

Saturday, August 17, 2024

Saturday, August 3, 2024

Monday, August 5, 2024 Tuesday, August 6, 2024 Wednesday, August 7, 2024 Thursday, August 8, 2024 Friday, August 9, 2024 Saturday, August 10, 2024

Monday, July 29, 2024 Tuesday, July 30, 2024 Wednesday, July 31, 2024 Thursday, August 1, 2024 Friday, August 2, 2024

No Events due to Pioneer Day No Events for Division A

Saturday, July 27, 2024

2024 SUMMER CORPORATE GAMES
AS OF… OPENING CEREMONIES - JULY 20THThis is a TENTATIVE schedule.

Dates cannot be confirmed until registration is complete. Final schedules will be available July 8th. 
All dates are subjected to change.

NEW 
CHANGES 6.20.2024

Come Join Us on for a Chalk Contest, Ocean Ice, Live DJ, & More!
Holladay Lions Rec Center - 1661 E. Murray Holladay Rd. Millcreek, UT

Monday, July 22, 2024 Tuesday, July 23, 2024 Wednesday, July 24, 2024 Thursday, July 25, 2024 Friday, July 26, 2024

Scavenger Hunt -  Items Due 8/26 by 5pm Blood & Food Drive - Evidence of 
Donation AND

Executive Challenge Pictures - 
Due 8/27 by 5pm

Closing Ceremonies!
August 28th, 2024 at 6:30pm

Location: TBD
Rain Outs for Pickleball, Soccer, Ultimate 

Frisbee, or Volleyball if Needed

Monday, August 12, 2024 Tuesday, August 13, 2024


	Division A

